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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 13 - 20St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 17 2 Pierre Neveu 6 2 1033 0 3202 3100 1093 3100 1127 3202
2 14 8 Yves Lavallee 6 2 1044 0 3166 3136 1064 3136 1074 3166
3 15 5 Benoit Lacasse 6 2 974 28 2980 2929 1004 2929 1021 2980
4 18 4 Louise Fournier 4 4 1034 0 3142 3106 1061 3106 1073 3142
5 20 3 Denise Gendron 4 4 1012 0 3053 3041 1059 3041 1063 3053
6 16 7 Real Vigeant 2 6 1015 0 3066 3048 1064 3048 1070 3066
7 19 1 Pierre Beauregard 2 6 984 20 2994 2955 1024 2955 1037 2994
8 13 6 Odette Poitras 2 6 985 20 2962 2962 1047 2962 1047 2962

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Pierre Beauregard 1027 930 1037 2994 2 <---> Pierre Neveu 1008 1067 1127 3202 6
15-16 Denise Gendron 1063 963 1027 3053 4 <---> Louise Fournier 1062 1073 1007 3142 4
17-18 Benoit Lacasse 1001 958 1021 2980 6 <---> Odette Poitras 998 917 1047 2962 2
19-20 Real Vigeant 985 1070 1011 3066 2 <---> Yves Lavallee 1061 1031 1074 3166 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1127 Pierre Neveu 1074 Yves Lavallee 1073 Louise Fournier
Handicap Serie 3202 Pierre Neveu 3166 Yves Lavallee 3142 Louise Fournier

Men Handicap Game 279 Yvon Gevry 259 Bernard Oram 256 Sylvain McCaughan
Handicap Series 702 Sylvain McCaughan 700 Yves Lavallee 698 Yvon Gevry

Women Handicap Game 268 Nicole Choquette 261 Denise Gendron 257 Florianne Veilleux
Handicap Series 700 Nicole Choquette 684 Denise Rouillard 682 Edith Sawyer

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1127 Pierre Neveu 1074 Yves Lavallee 1073 Louise Fournier
Handicap Serie 3202 Pierre Neveu 3166 Yves Lavallee 3142 Louise Fournier

Men Handicap Game 279 Yvon Gevry 259 Bernard Oram 256 Sylvain McCaughan
Handicap Series 702 Sylvain McCaughan 700 Yves Lavallee 698 Yvon Gevry

Women Handicap Game 268 Nicole Choquette 261 Denise Gendron 257 Florianne Veilleux
Handicap Series 700 Nicole Choquette 684 Denise Rouillard 682 Edith Sawyer

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sylvain McCaughan 702 3 234 256 702 213 233 256 702
Yves Lavallee 700 3 233 239 700 237 224 239 700
Yvon Gevry 698 3 232 279 698 194 279 225 698
Bernard Oram 680 3 226 259 680 259 214 207 680
Normand Flibotte 679 3 226 243 679 222 214 243 679
Rene Brousseau 673 3 224 233 673 218 222 233 673
Pierre Desnoyers 670 3 223 232 670 232 208 230 670
Pierre Neveu 663 3 221 236 663 201 226 236 663
Daniel Martin 661 3 220 227 661 225 209 227 661
Renald Rouillard 625 3 208 234 625 234 181 210 625
Real Vigeant 624 3 208 227 624 202 195 227 624
Benoit Lacasse 617 3 205 214 617 214 198 205 617
Yves Beaudoin 600 3 200 205 600 201 194 205 600
Gerald Piche 599 3 199 205 599 202 205 192 599
Pierre Beauregard 573 3 191 214 573 214 170 189 573
Gilles Toutant 552 3 184 215 552 144 215 193 552
Gilles Breton 464 3 154 182 464 145 137 182 464
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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 13 - 20St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Claude Brazeau 455 3 151 164 455 152 139 164 455
Francis Cimon 453 3 151 172 453 172 126 155 453

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Nicole Choquette 700 3 233 268 700 227 268 205 700
Denise Rouillard 684 3 228 248 684 232 204 248 684
Edith Sawyer 682 3 227 247 682 212 223 247 682
Nicole Lebrun 680 3 226 255 680 255 225 200 680
Odette Poitras 677 3 225 234 677 234 227 216 677
Florianne Veilleux 676 3 225 257 676 236 257 183 676
Rachel Simard 654 3 218 248 654 210 196 248 654
Denise Gendron 626 3 208 261 626 261 162 203 626
Danielle Laurin 625 3 208 213 625 213 208 204 625
Louise Fournier 603 3 201 223 603 168 212 223 603
Lise Desnoyers 601 3 200 235 601 176 190 235 601
Raymonde Piche 592 3 197 236 592 201 236 155 592
Lise Duchesneau 583 3 194 217 583 177 189 217 583
Jacqueline Fournier 565 3 188 197 565 197 174 194 565
Laurence Veronneau 544 3 181 202 544 163 179 202 544
Louise Bourgoin 541 3 180 223 541 223 116 202 541
Louise Foisy 486 3 162 169 486 154 169 163 486
Colette Laroche 477 3 159 161 477 158 158 161 477
Doris Gadbois 0 0 bk222 0 0 a222 a222 a222 666
Sylvie Lamer 0 0 bk159 0 0 a159 a159 a159 477
Monique Chapdelaine 0 0 bk150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Pierre Beauregard  Lane 19  HDCP=20  Ave=984
Claude Brazeau 455 3 151 164 455 152 139 164 455
Renald Rouillard 625 3 208 234 625 234 181 210 625
Yves Beaudoin 600 3 200 205 600 201 194 205 600
Sylvain McCaughan 702 3 234 256 702 213 233 256 702
Pierre Beauregard 573 3 191 214 573 214 170 189 573

2 - Pierre Neveu  Lane 17  HDCP=0  Ave=1033
Rachel Simard 654 3 218 248 654 210 196 248 654
Jacqueline Fournier 565 3 188 197 565 197 174 194 565
Pierre Neveu 663 3 221 236 663 201 226 236 663
Doris Gadbois 0 0 bk222 0 0 a222 a222 a222 666
Gilles Toutant 552 3 184 215 552 144 215 193 552

3 - Denise Gendron  Lane 20  HDCP=0  Ave=1012
Francis Cimon 453 3 151 172 453 172 126 155 453
Lise Duchesneau 583 3 194 217 583 177 189 217 583
Nicole Choquette 700 3 233 268 700 227 268 205 700
Normand Flibotte 679 3 226 243 679 222 214 243 679
Denise Gendron 626 3 208 261 626 261 162 203 626

4 - Louise Fournier  Lane 18  HDCP=0  Ave=1034
Sylvie Lamer 0 0 bk159 0 0 a159 a159 a159 477
Nicole Lebrun 680 3 226 255 680 255 225 200 680
Pierre Desnoyers 670 3 223 232 670 232 208 230 670
Florianne Veilleux 676 3 225 257 676 236 257 183 676
Louise Fournier 603 3 201 223 603 168 212 223 603

5 - Benoit Lacasse  Lane 15  HDCP=28  Ave=974
Gilles Breton 464 3 154 182 464 145 137 182 464
Louise Foisy 486 3 162 169 486 154 169 163 486
Edith Sawyer 682 3 227 247 682 212 223 247 682
Bernard Oram 680 3 226 259 680 259 214 207 680
Benoit Lacasse 617 3 205 214 617 214 198 205 617
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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 13 - 20St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

6 - Odette Poitras  Lane 13  HDCP=20  Ave=985
Louise Bourgoin 541 3 180 223 541 223 116 202 541
Laurence Veronneau 544 3 181 202 544 163 179 202 544
Gerald Piche 599 3 199 205 599 202 205 192 599
Lise Desnoyers 601 3 200 235 601 176 190 235 601
Odette Poitras 677 3 225 234 677 234 227 216 677

7 - Real Vigeant  Lane 16  HDCP=0  Ave=1015
Monique Chapdelaine 0 0 bk150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
Raymonde Piche 592 3 197 236 592 201 236 155 592
Yvon Gevry 698 3 232 279 698 194 279 225 698
Denise Rouillard 684 3 228 248 684 232 204 248 684
Real Vigeant 624 3 208 227 624 202 195 227 624

8 - Yves Lavallee  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Ave=1044
Colette Laroche 477 3 159 161 477 158 158 161 477
Rene Brousseau 673 3 224 233 673 218 222 233 673
Danielle Laurin 625 3 208 213 625 213 208 204 625
Daniel Martin 661 3 220 227 661 225 209 227 661
Yves Lavallee 700 3 233 239 700 237 224 239 700
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